
JOHN JAY (11-5,5-2 CUNYAC) -vs- York (NY) (1-10,1-6 CUNYAC)
3/12/2024 at  ()

 
 

 
JOHN JAY (11-5,5-2 CUNYAC)

 
 
York (NY) (1-10,1-6 CUNYAC)

 
 

Site:  ()
Date: 3/12/2024   Attendance: 39   Time: 7:04 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
JOHN JAY (3) 25 25 25
York (NY) (0) 19 18 12

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Rossman, Micah 3 3 1 8 .250 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 19 0 0 3.0
9 Perea, Christian 3 0 1 1 -1.000 27 0 1 2 0 1 2 6 0 0 1.5
12 Ramos,Logan 3 10 6 25 .160 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 13 0 1 13.0
TM Team 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
2 Daly, Stephen 2 0 0 5 .000 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 4 0 0 0.5
11 Wandersee,Evan 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
15 Avila, Jeferson 2 9 3 22 .273 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 11.5
18 Jean Gilles, Kensley 2 0 1 4 -.250 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
20 Ajazi,Steven 2 3 1 9 .222 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 5.0
8 Rodriguez,Sebastian 1 1 1 6 .000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2.0
10 Vong, Matthew 1 0 0 2 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
14 Lamarre, Jaden 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0.0
19 Barriffe-Johnson, Ky 1 2 0 7 .286 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3.5

Totals 26 28 14 89 .157 28 1 8 9 1 6 5 49 0 2 40.0

Set K E TA %
1 9 5 37 .108
2 10 7 26 .115
3 9 2 26 .269

28 14 89 .157

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
1 Algendy, Ahmed 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 3 0.0
5 Stuart, Glenver 3 0 2 4 -.500 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0.0
6 Agokei, Vincent 3 1 2 9 -.111 0 1 0 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 3.0
8 Mondesir, Marvin 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 1 4 0 0 0.0
9 Ramirez, Alexis 3 8 6 43 .047 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 4 0 2 9.0
10 Molina, George 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
11 Sanchez, Stanley 3 0 1 4 -.250 20 1 1 0 1 0 0 8 0 0 2.0
13 Heyliger, Jr. , Davi 3 13 9 37 .108 1 0 0 4 1 0 1 7 0 3 14.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 27 22 20 97 .021 21 6 2 13 4 0 7 45 0 8 28.0

Set K E TA %
1 11 6 39 .128
2 6 6 27 .000
3 5 8 31 -.097

22 20 97 .021

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 1 1 5 7
Lead changes 1 0 2 3


